Union Local Transportation Departinent

2024-2025

Bus #4 AM/PM Routes Schedule

Driver: Lee Griffith

AM High School/Junior High Route
6:10 Leave HS

6:20 CR72, Rock Hill Rd

6:27 SR 331 Flushing Holioway Rd.
6:29 Station Hill, Depot Street Flushing
6:32 High Styeet

6:33 Pearl Street

6:35 Marketan Street

6:38 High Street

6:39 Turn around Old Cadiz Rd

6:44 E, High Street (Wood Street, top of hill)
6:46 Morristown Street

6:48 Flushing Morristown Poland Rd
6:33 Murphy Rd.

6:59 Smith County Rd. (CR 104)

T:12 Aryive at HS

Elementary Route
7:25 Leave bus garage

7:30 CR 72/ Rock Hill

7:40 Morristown St

7:50 NW St

7:51 L. High Street)

7:55 Cadiz Rd

8:00 E, High Street

8:07 Flushing Morristown Rd. to Poland Rd
8:17 Murphy Rd

8:18 CR 104 Smith Rd.

8:30 Morristown & Rt 40 (Village Network Area)

8:38 Arrive at ES

PM High School/Junior High Route
2:20 Leave HS

2:23 SR 149

2:32 CR 104 Smith County Rd,
2:38 Murphy Rd

2:41 Belmont Ridge

2:45 CR72, Rock Hill Rd

2:49 Flushing Holloway Rd

2:52 Station Hill, Depot Street Flushing
2:55 E. High Street

3:03 Marketan Street

3:05 Pearl Street

3:006 Spring St.

3:08 Morristown St.

3:15 Arrive ES

Elementary Route
3:30 Leave ES

3:33 Main St Morristown

3:43 Havenwood

3:47 Robin St Casa Hija

3:51 SR 149

3:53 CR 104 Smith Rd,

4:03 Murphy Rd

4:07 Belmont Ridge, Rock Hill Road /CR 72
4:17 Morristewn Street

4:20 NW Street

4:23 Underground Railroad Muscum
4:26 High Street (Wood Street, top of hill)
4:28 Old Cadiz Rd

4:32 E. High Street

4:45 Arrive bus garage



